

PRICE SHEET 26-0055-3
HOPECREST LIFT STATION IMPROVEMENTS
Bid Due 6/30/2026 @ 2:00 PM

J. S. Haren Company
Athens, TN

Item No.	Description	Unit	Estimated Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Price
1a.	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
2a.	Site Preparation and Earthwork	LS	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
2b.	Demolition and Wetwell Rehabilitation	LS	1	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00
3a.	Silt Fence-Type S	LF	170	\$ 2.00	\$ 340.00
3b.	Temporary and Permanent Grassing (Sod)	SY	75	\$ 2.00	\$ 150.00
4a.	6-Inch Ductile Iron Forcemain w/ Fittings	LF	66	\$ 200.00	\$ 13,200.00
4b.	4-Inch Ductile Iron Forcemain w/ Fittings	LF	67	\$ 150.00	\$ 10,050.00
5a.	6-Inch Gate Valve	EA	2	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
5b.	6-Inch Check Valve	EA	2	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
5c.	4-Inch Gate Valve	EA	2	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 4,400.00
5d.	4-Inch Check Valve	EA	1	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
5e.	Valve/Pipe Support	EA	4	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,200.00
5f.	Forcemain Brace	EA	2	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00
5g.	Clean up and Testing	LF	133	\$ 5.00	\$ 665.00
6a.	New Precast Concrete Wetwell Top Section with Floor Door	EA	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
6b.	New Precast Concrete Valve - Vault w/ Floor Door	EA	1	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
6c.	6-Inch Concrete Pavement	SF	657	\$ 12.00	\$ 7,884.00
6d.	4-Inch Concrete Pavement	SF	18	\$ 10.00	\$ 180.00
6e.	8-Inch Concrete Bypass Pump Pad	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
7a.	Submersible Pumps, Controls & Electrical	LS	1	\$ 439,515.00	\$ 439,515.00
7b.	Spare Submersible Pump	EA	1	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
7c.	Temporary Bypass Pumping	LS	1	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
7d.	Panel Rack and Sunshade	LS	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
7e.	6-Foot PT Wood Fence and Gates	LF	160	\$ 120.00	\$ 19,200.00
7f.	6-Inch Steel Bollard	EA	5	\$ 800.00	\$ 4,000.00
7g.	6-Inch Gravel Pavement	SF	900	\$ 10.00	\$ 9,000.00
7h.	Bypass Pump and Controls	LS	1	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00
7i.	Yard Hydrant	EA	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
8a.	Remove Unsuitable and Replace with Suitable Earth Material	CY	10	\$ 20.00	\$ 200.00
8b.	Remove Unsuitable & Replace w/ Crushed Stone	CY	10	\$ 50.00	\$ 500.00
8c.	Trench Foundation and Stabilization	CY	10	\$ 20.00	\$ 200.00
9a.	Cash Allowance – Construction Verification Survey & Materials - Testing Services	LS	1	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
Total Bid Cost				\$	887,884.00
Ack. Addendums 1-2					YES